
LATIN NAME COMMON NAME
AMMOPHILIA BREVILIGULATA DUNE GRASS
ANDROPOGON GERARDII BIG BLUESTEM
CHASMATHIUM LATIFOLIUM INLAND SEA OATS
SCHIZACHYRIUM LITTLE BLUE STEM
ARCTOSTAPHYLOUS BEARBERRY
COMPTONIA PEREGRNIA SWEET FERN
CEANOTHUS AMERICANUS NEW JERSEY TEA
BETULA BIRCH
CARPINUS HORNBEAM
FRAXINIS PENNSYLVANICA GREEN ASH
PINUS PINE
QUERCUS OAK
MYRICA PENNSYLVANICA BAYBERRY
PRUNUS MARITIMA BEACH PLUM
ROSA RUGOSA BEACH ROSE
VIBURNUM LENTAGO NANNYBERRY
VIBURNUM PRUNIFOLIUM WITHEROD

AQUILEGIA COLUMBINE
ASTER ASTER
CLETHRA ALNIFOLIA SUMMERSWEET
CRATAEGUS HAWTHORN
DICENTRA BLEEDING HEART
EUPATORIUM JOE PYE WEED
LOBELIA CARDINALIS CARDINAL FLOWER
LUPINUS LUPINE
MYRICA SWEETGALE/ NORTHERN  BAYBERRY
PRUNUS CHERRY-PEACH-PLUM
ROSA ROSE

ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 
ADIANTUM PEDATUM MAIDENHAIR FERN 
AQUILEGIA CANADENSIS COLUMBINE
ARCTOSTAPHYLOS UVA-URSI BEARBERRY
ARONIA MELANOCARPA BLACK CHOKEBERRY
ASCLEPIAS INCARNATA SWAMP MILKWEED
ASTER NOVAE-ANGLIAE NEW ENGLAND ASTER
AZAELA VISCOSUM SWAMP AZAELA  
CALTHA PALUSTRIS MARSH MARIGOLD
CHELONE GLABRA WHITE TURTLEHEAD
CLETHRA ALNIFOLIA SUMMERSWEET
CORNUS SERICEA  HELENIUM RED TWIG DOGWOOD
EUPATORIUM PERFOLIATUM BONESET
EUPATORIUM PUPRUEUM JOE PYE WEED      
GAYLUSCIA BACCATA BLACK HUCKLEBERRY 

PLANTS FOR DRY AREAS

PLANTS FOR HUMMINGBIRD AND BUTTERFLY GARDENS

PLANTS FOR RAIN GARDEN AREAS



GERANIUM MACULATUM WILD GERANIUM
HAMAMELIS VIRGINIANA WITCH-HAZEL
HELENIUM SNEEZEWEED 
ILEX GLABRA INKBERRY 
ILEX VERTICILATA WINTERBERRY
JUNIPERUS HORIZONTALIS CREEPING JUNIPER
KALMIA ANGUSTIFOLIA    SHEEP LAUREL
LOBELIA CARDINALIS CARDINAL FLOWER
MONARDA DIDYMA BEE BALM
ONOCLEA SENSIBILIS SENSITIVE FERN  
OSMUNDA CINNAMOMEA RUDEBECKIA CINNAMON FERN 
OSMUNDA CLAYTONIANA INTERRUPTED FERN 
OSTRYA VIRGINIANA AM HOP HORNBEAM  
PANICUM VIRGATUM SWITCHGRASS
POLYGONATUM COMMUTATUM SOLOMON SEAL
PRUNUS MARITIMA BEACH PLUM 
RHODODENDRON CANADENSIS RHODORA
RUDEBECKIA BLACK EYED SUSAN 
SAMBUCUS CANADENSIS AMERICAN ELDER

AMELANCHIER CANADENSIS SHADBLOW SERVICEBERRY
AMMOPHILIA BREVILIGULATA  DUNE GRASS
ARCTOSTAPHYLOS UVA-URSI MASSACHUSETTS BEARBERRY 
ARONIA ARBUTIFOLIA RED CHOKEBERRY
CLETHRA SUMMERSWEET
COMPTONIA SWEETFERN
CORNUS RACEMOSA GRAY DOGWOOD
CORNUS SERICEA RED TWIG DOGWOOD
CRATAEGUS HAWTHORN
FRAXINUS PENNSYLVANICA GREEN ASH
ILEX GLABRA INKBERRY HOLLY
JUNIPERUS COMMUNIS COMMON JUNIPER
LATHYRUS JAPONICUS BEACH PEA
LIMONIUM CAROLINIANUM SEA LAVENDER
MYRICA PENNSYLVANICA NORTHERN BAYBERRY
NYSSA SYLVATICA BLACK GUM
PANICUM VIRGATUM SWITCH GRASS
PICEA GLAUCA WHITE SPRUCE
PINUS RIGIDA PITCH PINE
PRUNUS MARITIMA BEACH PLUM
QUERCUS OAK
RHUS SUMAC
ROSA ROSE
SALIX WILLOW
SOLIDAGO SEMPERVIRENS SEASIDE GOLDENROD 
SPIREA SPIREA
THUJA OCCIDENTALIS AMERICAN ARBORVITAE

PLANTS FOR COASTAL AREAS



VACCINIUM CORYMBOSUM HIGHBUSH BLUEBERRY

ABIES BALSAMEA AMELANCHIER BALSAM FIR 
AMELANCHIER SERVICEBERRY
CLETHRA SUMMERSWEET
CORNUS DOGWOOD
GAULTHERIA PROCUMBENS WINTERGREEN
HAMAMELIS WITCH-HAZEL
ROSA ROSE

ABIES BALSAMEA BALSAM FIR
ACER NEGUNDO BOXELDER MAPLE
ACER RUBRUM  RED MAPLE
ACER SACCHARINUM SILVER MAPLE
ADIANTUM PEDATUM  MAIDENHAIR FERN
ALNUS RUGOSA  SPECKLED ALDER
AMELANCHIER  SERVICEBERRY
ARONIA ARBUTIFOLIA  RED CHOKEBERRY
ARONIA MELANOCARPA BLACK CHOKEBERRY
ARONIA PRUNIFOLIA PURPLE FRUITED CHOKEBERRY
ARUNCUS GOATSBEARD
ASCLEPIAS INCARNATA  MARSH MILKWEED
ATHYRIUM FILIX-FEMINA LADY FERN
AZALEA VISCOSUM SWAMP AZALEA
BETULA NIGRA RIVER BIRCH
BETULA POPULIFOLIA GREY BIRCH
CALTHA MARSH MARIGOLD
CAREX  SEDGE
CARYA CORDIFORMIS  BITTERNUT
CARYA OVATA SHAGBARK HICKORY
CELTIS HACKBERRY
CEPHALANTHUS BUTTONBUSH
CHAMAEDAPHNE CALYCULATA LEATHERLEAF
CHELONE TURTLEHEAD
CLETHRA ALNFIOLIA SUMMERSWEET
CORNUS AMOMUM SILKY DOGWOOD
CORNUS RACEMOSA GRAY DOGWOOD
CORNUS SERICEA RED TWIGGED DOGWOOD
CORYLUS AMERICANA AMERICAN FILBERT
CORYLUS CORNUTA BEAKED FILBERT
CRATAEGUS CRUSGALLI COCKSPUR HAWTHORN
DENNSTAEDTIA PUNCTILOBULA HAY SCENTED FERN
DRYOPTERIS LINNAENNA OAK FERN
EUPATORIUM JOE-PYE WEED
FRAXINUS AMERICANA WHITE ASH
FRAXINUS NIGRA  BLACK ASH
FRAXINUS PENNSYLVANICA GREEN ASH

PLANTS FOR WET AREAS

PLANTS FOR FRAGRANCE



GAYLUSSACIA HUCKLEBERRY
HAMAMELIS VIRGINIANA AUTUMN BLOOMING WITCHHAZEL
ILEX GLABRA INKBERRY HOLLY

CORNUS CANADENSIS BUNCHBERRY
GAULTHERIA PROCUMBENS CREEPING WINTERGREEN
VACCINIUM ANGUSTIFOLIUM LOWBUSH BLUEBERRY
VACCINIUM CORYBOSUM HIGHBUSH BLUEBERRY
VACCINIUM MACROCARPON LOWBUSH CRANBERRY
VACCINIUM VITIS IDEA MAJUS REGAL REGAL LINGONBERRY
ROSA BLANDA MEADOW ROSE
ROSA CAROLINA CAROLINA ROSE
ROSA PALUSTRIS MARSH ROSE
ROSA VIRGINIANA VIRGINIA ROSE
ARONIA CHOKEBERRY
AMELANCHIER CANADENSIS SHADBLOW SERVICEBERRY
CORNUS AMOMUM SILKY DOGWOOD
CORNUS RACEMOSA GRAY DOGWOOD
CORNUS SERICEA RED TWIG DOGWOOD
GAYLUSSACIA BLACK HUCKLEBERRY
ILEX GLABRA INKBERRY HOLLY
ILEX VERTICILLATA WINTERBERRY HOLLY
RHUS TYPHINA STAGHORN SUMAC
RUBUS ODORATUS FLOWERING RASPBERRY
SAMBUCUS ELDERBERRY
VIBURNUM CASSINOIDES WITHEROD VIBURMUN
VIBURNUM DENTATUM ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM
VIBURNUM LENTAGO NANNYBERRY
VIBURNUM PRUNIFOLIUM BLACK HAW VIBURNUM
VIBURNUM TRILOBUM AMERICAN CRANBERRYBUSH VIBURNUM

PLANTS THAT DISPLAY FRUIT
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